CORRI PER IL LAGO
CASTEL GANDOLFO (Rm) 4 Novembre 2007

km 8,100
Pos.| Cognome Nome Cat Societa Tempo
1 [Moccia Andrea MM45 |G.S. Bancari Romani 26.55,6
2 |Piferi Simone Amatori M [U.S. Roma 83 27.11,3
3 |Zevini Luigi MM35 |Libertas Atletica Castelgandolfo 27.15,8
4 [(Morvidi Mauro MM40 U.S. Roma 83 27.21,9
5 |Leoncini Claudio MM40 |G.S. Bancari Romani 27.23,3
6 |Di caprio Daniele Amatori M [Atletica Roma sud 27.33,3
7 |Diadei Tiziano Amatori M |Atl. Rocca di Papa 27.49,7
8 |Belli Francesco MM35 |Atletica Colleferro 28.19,8
9 |Falcone Giancarlo MM40 |Atletica amatori velletri 28.38,3
10 |Civitella Guglielmo MM40 |UISP 28.59,3
11 [Mancini Enzo MM50 |U.S. Roma 83 29.17,3
12 [Bianchi Massimo MM35 |SS Lazio Triathlon 29.20,5
13 |Pentangelo Mario MM55  |Runners Ciampino 29.32,0
14 |Bonifazi Giuliani MM45  |Free Runners 29.52,1
15 [Vinci Massimo MM40 Rocca Priora 29.52,2
16 [Simeoni Antonio MM40 |Libertas Atletica Castelgandolfo 29.55,7
17 |Astolfi Luca Amatori M [Free Runners 30.02,8
18 |Apetrei Tiberiu Senior M [ASD Tivoli Marathon 30.03,2
19 |Sardo Fabrizio MM45 |SS Lazio Triathlon 30.15,1
20 |Torino Giulia Junior |U.S. Roma 83 30.19,6
21 |Santini Oliviero MMS55  |Alitalia Club 30.22,9
22 |Fubelli Stefano MM45  |Alitalia Club 30.25,0
23 |Danese Giovanni Amatori M |G.S. Lital 30.27,3
24 [Tocci Biagio MM45 |SS Lazio Triathlon 30.31,0
25 |Altobelli Daniele MM40 |G.S. Podistica Preneste 30.32,2
26 |Paone Gianni MMS55  |SS Lazio triathlon 30.32,6
27 |Casareale Pietro MM40 |U.S. Roma 83 30.35,7
28 |Raponi Daniele Amatori M |Asd Running Club Atl. Lariano 30.36,4
29 |Chiominto Fabrizio MM35 |Free Runners 30.38,1
30 |Belardini Gianluca MM35 |Atletica amatori velletri 30.47,0
31 |Pellegrino Giovanni Amatori M |Podistica Sabaudia 30.56,0
32 |Simone Emanuele Amatori M |Polisportica cecchina 31.00,1
33 |Riccitelli Fabio MM45 |U.S. Roma 83 31.04,9
34 (Borelli Fabrizio MM40 |G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani 31.09,2
35 |Canestrari Fabrizio MM40 |SS Lazio Triathlon 31.12,6
36 |Paravano Elio MM35  |Alitalia Club 31.20,0
37 |Toti Stefano MM45  |Club Futura 31.23,6
38 [Di dionisio Rossella MF40  |Running Club Futura 31.24,2
39 |De nicola Nicola MM40 |ASD dil. AISA Sport 31.25,8
40 [Bignami Valter MM40 |G.S. Bancari Romani 31.27,5
41 |Galbani Riccardo Amatori M |G.S. Bancari Romani 31.34,6
42 |Riccioni Stefano MM35 |AS Runners Ciampino 31.36,7
43 |Citernesi Mauro MM50 |SS Lazio Triathlon 31.37,6
44 |Tuzzi Massimo MM40 U.S. Roma 83 31.40,1
45 [Canalis Piero Salvatore MM55  |Cral Poligrafo dello stato 31.40,8
46 [Napoleoni Mauro MM45  |Free Runners 31.43,7
47 |Maffei Ignazio MM40 |ASD Tivoli Marathon 31.50,4
48 [Morici Marco MM40 |ASD Tivoli Marathon 31.54,4
49 |Celesi Nicola MM35 |Cral Enea 31.57,8
50 |Matrigiani Roberto MM50 U.S. Roma 83 32.02,7
51 [Martella Massimo MM35 |ASD Tivoli Marathon 32.03,9
52 |Pirrottina Antonio MM40 |ASD Running Evolution 32.04,2
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Astolfi
Galiemi
Cina
Matteucci
Di Rienzo
Cacciani
Romani
Napoli
Querini
Cammilli
Borro
Castellana
Chiarla
Ambrosone
Guarnieri
Bellomo
Mela Massabo
Piermarteri
Crisanti
Spaccatrosi
D'Andrea
Gabrielli
Bianchi
Abbaffati
Simonelli
Misocchia
Sonnino
Rotondi
Gatta

De laco
Manzetti
Silla
Zaccagnini
Cirigliano
Odorisi
Marinelli
Billi
Ferretti
Mattarocci
Savino
Verdesca
Rapali
Elviretti
Sorgi
Battista
De Marzi
Bacco
Santoro
Furlan
Priori
Cecchetti
De Luca
Silvioli
Frazzini
Piccolelli
De Angelis
Toti
Pandolfi

Cristian
Silvestro
Stefano
Giuseppe
Nembo
Andrea
Giancarlo
Filippo
Bruno
Angelo
Fabrizio
Leone
Giorgio
Sergio
Gianpaolo
Stefano
Dario
Franco
Massimo
Franco
Domenico
Mario
Andrea
Lorenzo
Giuliano
Libero
Annalisa
Marco
Umberto
Antonio
Alessandro
Marco
Stefano
Andrea
Ugo
Paolo
Marco
Massimo
Gianluca
Guglielmo
Massimo
Benito
Pino
Roberto
Mario
Mauro
Francesco
Alessandro
Ivano
Giuliano
Alfredo
Ermanno
Daniele
Enzo
Luigi

Ugo
Maruca
Cristina

Amatori M
MM50
MM35
MM50
MM40
MM35
MM40
MM50
MM45

Amatori M
MM55
MM50

Amatori M
MM40
MMG60
MM40
MM45
MM35
MM55
MM50
MM50
MM40
MM35

Amatori M
MMG60
MM45
MF35
MM50
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM35
MM40

Amatori M

Amatori M
MM65
MM35
MM45

Amatori M
MM40
MM45
MM70
MM45
MM50
MM55
MM40
MM50
MM40
MM35
MM40
MMG60
MM55
MM45
MM50
MMG60
MM50

Amatori F
MF40

Free Runners

Atl. Vita Roma
Podistica 2007

Atl. Vita Roma

Atl. Castello Sora

G.S. Bancari Romani
Free Runners
Podistica Pomezia

Atl. Rocca di Papa
Rocca Priora

Atletica amatori velletri
G.S. Bancari Romani
Free Runners

Atl. Pomezia e servizi
Amatori Castelfusano
ASD Running Evolution
Atac Marathon Club
Free Runners

U.S. Roma 83

R.C.F.

Alitalia Club

Atl. Rocca di Papa

Atl. Castello Sora
Atletica Lariano

Atl. BCC Roma

U.S. Roma 83

U.S. Roma 83
Indipendente

Atl. Rocca di Papa
Amatori Castelfusano
Libertas Atletica Castelgandolfo
Free Runners

Atletica amatori velletri
Amatori Poternza

Atl. BCC Roma
Atletico UISP Monterotondo Srl
ASD Tivoli Marathon
G.S. Bancari Romani
G.S. Bancari Romani
Frecce Azzurre

G.S. Bancari Romani
Atletica amatori velletri
U.S. Roma 83

Rocca Priora

U.S. Roma 83

Asd Running Club Atl. Lariano
G.S.C. Fratelli Bacco
G.S. Lital

Azzano Runners

ASD Atl. Aurora Segni
ASD Running Evolution

G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani

G.S. Bancari Romani
G.S. Bancari Romani

G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani

ASD Tivoli Marathon
Libertas Atletica Castelgandolfo
Amatori Castelfusano

32.04,5
32.11,3
32.15,5
32.16,4
32.17,4
32.22,4
32.23,2
32.25,3
32.26,5
32.27,6
32.28,9
32.30,5
32.35,4
32.43,9
32.49,1
32.52,8
33.05,8
33.09,9
33.12,4
33.15,4
33.21,9
33.23,1
33.26,4
33.27,0
33.27,3
33.28,4
33.30,4
33.30,8
33.36,2
33.41,3
33.42,1
33.43,5
33.47,9
33.50,2
33.52,8
33.54,8
33.56,2
33.57,1
33.58,8
34.00,5
34.08,2
34.09,1
34.09,6
34.10,2
34.16,0
34.18,7
34.24,3
34.24,6
34.26,3
34.28,4
34.32,9
34.33,8
34.34,6
34.39,8
34.40,6
34.45,7
34.52,1
34.55,9
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Kustermann
Felicetti
Santandrea
D'adamo
Rossi
Spada
Giuiusa
Salerno
Risa
Danese
Costa
Visconti
Camilli
Buttinelli
Olivastrini
Coco
Pacini
Paris
Battisti
Quadrani
Sabatini
Moscardelli
Bernardini
Trinca
Luciani
Bela
Cugini
Strani
Caldarera
Parisi
Tiamo
Moliterno
Nicolini
Lagana
Abbaffati
Pieroni
Fasano
Fogli
Santoni
Marcelli
De maio
Bachiorri
Cantarini
Roscani
Bini
Paoletti
Meoni
Arena
Montesi
Agrumi
D'amore
Sbordoni
Gianturco
Meucci
Gianni
Mozzetta
Lucci
Cirillo

Carlo
Roberto
Paolo
Mario
Amerigo
Marco
Angelo
Domenico
Daniele
Paolo
Massimiliano
Giuseppe
Fabio
Alberto
Dario
Angelo
Vincenzo
Sergio
Massimo
Mauro
Gianluca
Alessandro
Giuseppe
Paolo
Gianfranco
Angelo
Antonella
Fabrizio
Antonio
Antonio
Antonio
Pasquale
Bruno
Lino
Andrea
Aldo
Altero
Arturo
Valter
Franco
Antonio
Andrea
Ennio
Enzo
Tiziana
Fabio
Alberto
Marcello
Roberto
Claudio
Salvatore
Enzo
Alessandro
Vincenzo
Vincenzo
Claudio
Roberto
Nino

MM35
MM55
MM35
MM40
MM55
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM55
Amatori M
Amatori M
MM50
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM55
MM45
MM40
MMG60
Amatori M
MM40
MM35
MM65
MM45
MM50
MM55
MF45
MM50
MM40
MM55
MM35
MM40
MM65
MM45
Amatori M
MMG60
MMG60
MMG60
MM45
MM55
MM45
Amatori M
MM65
MM45
Amatori F
MM35
MM65
MM50
MM50
MM50
Amatori M
MM50
Amatori M
MM40
MM55
Senior M
MM55
MM50

Atl. Rocca di Papa

Boville Podistica

G.S. Bancari Romani

G.S. Cat sport Roma

Atl. Amicizia Fiuggi

Amatori Castelfusano

Ostia Antica Athletae

G.S. Bancari Romani

Atac Marathon Club

G.S. lital

Free Runners

Giovanni Scavo 2000

Pol. Cecchina ALPA

Atac Marathon Club

G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani
G.S. Bancari Romani

ASD Atl. Aurora Segni
Podistica Solidarieta

G.S. Bancari Romani

Atac Marathon Club

Libertas Atletica Castelgandolfo
Amici parco Castelli romani
A.S. atletica Arca Enel roma
Atl. Rocca di Papa

Atl. Rocca di Papa

Atl. Vita Roma

Atletica amatori velletri

U.S. Roma 83

SS Lazio Triathlon

Atac Marathon Club

Atac Marathon Club

G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani
Cral Enea

Atl. Castellana

Atletica Lariano

G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani
Podistica Ostia

G.S. Bancari Romani

Podistica Solidarieta

Pol. Boville

Atac Marathon Club

ASD Atl. Aurora Segni
Podistica Ostia

U.S. Roma 83

G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani
UISP

G.S. Bancari Romani

Fashion Sporting team roma
U.S. Roma 83

G.S. Cat sport Roma

Podistica Solidarieta

Libertas Atletica Castelgandolfo
G.S. Lital

ASD Tivoli Marathon

G.S. Bancari Romani

ASD Tivoli Marathon

Alitalia Club

U.S. Roma 83

34.58,5
35.00,7
35.01,1
35.06,7
35.09,2
35.18,7
35.25,9
35.29,0
35.31,8
35.34,7
35.39,2
35.43,4
35.46,3
35.49,9
35.53,1
36.03,8
36.05,0
36.14,1
36.20,2
36.23,8
36.26,6
36.29,5
36.33,8
36.36,3
36.40,1
36.42,7
36.43,1
36.47,1
36.56,6
36.57,0
36.57,8
36.58,4
37.03,1
37.04,9
37.06,1
37.12,9
37.13,6
37.15,4
37.16,0
37.17,9
37.24,7
37.28,0
37.33,8
37.35,0
37.38,5
37.39,4
37.47,9
37.50,0
37.54,3
38.01,1
38.03,4
38.06,8
38.12,5
38.18,4
38.21,2
38.22,8
38.23,1
38.24,0
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217
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219
220
221
222
223
224
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226

Quintavalle
Lorenzoni
Criscione
Bianchini
Sbordoni
Amori
Mazzararo
Di Bernardo
Capitani
Monda
D'Alessandro
D'Amore
Zagaglia
Maiola
Simoncelli
D'Ambrosio
Mascherucci
Cenni
Raimondi
Formigoni
Colini
David
Pierantozzi
Guadagno
Torino

Di Bitonto
Pavia

De lulio
Tiberi
Norenko
Labozzetta
Truocchio
Pacifico
De Marzi
Intingaro
lannucci
Colo

Di teodoro
Testoni
Guillorit
Clementi
Spagnoli
Bitocchi
Tartaglia
Pelliccia
Lo Monaco
Farabolini
Fausti
Damiani
Petrelli
Marano
Palumbo
Franceschini
Cristina
Preziosi
Missori
Bruni
Cannavo

Roberto
Andrea
Rita
Edoardo
Mario
Maria Pia
Giuseppe
Giovanni
Carlo
Giuseppe
Rosario
Giovanni
Rosalba
Bernardino
CArlo
Francesco
Massimo
Paola
Pietro
Paola
Sergio
Daniela
Fabio
Giuseppe
Aldo
Fabio
Giuseppe
Alessandro
Vittorio
Natalija
Stefano
Teresa
Maurizio
Giorgio
Giuseppe
Aquilino
Renato
Riccardo
Carlo
Catherine
Patrizia
Giuseppe
Massimo
Alvaro
Vincenzo
Roberto Guglielmo
Marco
Fabrizia
Daniele
Marcella
Riccardo
Anna
Albino
Giuseppe
Lucia
Brunella
Leopoldo
Umberto

MMG60
MMG60
MF45
MMG60
MMG60
MF45
MM45
MM55
MM55
MM65
MM40
MM45
MF45
MM55
MM35
MM65
MMG60
MF55
MM50
MF50
MM50
MF50
Amatori M
MM50
MM55
MM40
MM70
MM35
MM50
MF40
MM35
Amatori F
MM35
MM55
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM50
MF55
MF45
MM50
MM55
MM70
MM55
MM40
MM45
MF40
MM50
MF45
MM40
MF35
MM55
MM40
MF40
MF45
MM50
MM50

U.S. Roma 83

ASD Club Atletica Centrale
U.S. Roma 83

G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani
Amici parco Castelli romani
G.S. Bancari Romani

G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani
U.S. Roma 83

G.S. Bancari Romani
Olimpia 2004

Libertas Lanuvio

Atl. Vita Roma

LBM Sport Team

Atl. BCC Roma

UISP

Alitalia Club

Atl. Vita Roma

Maratona Roma

U.S. Roma 83

U.S. Roma 83

ASD Podistica Ostia
Olimpia 2004

G.S. Bancari Romani

G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani
U.S. Roma 83

Area

Podistica Ostia

G.S. Bancari Romani
Podistica Solidarieta

Atl. Vita Roma

Pod.Roma

Free Runners

Free Runners

Atletica amatori velletri
ASD Atl. Aurora Segni
ASD Atl. Aurora Segni
ASD Lib. Castelli Romani
G.S. Bancari Romani

Atl. Vita Roma

Alitalia Club

U.S. Roma 83

Uisp

U.S. Roma 83

Atletica amatori velletri
A.S. Mediterranea

G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani
U.S. Roma 83

U.S. Roma 83

Atl. Rocca di Papa

ASD Podistica Ostia

U.S. Roma 83

G.S. Bancari Romani
Olimpia 2004

Alitalia Club

Olimpia 2004

ASD Lib. Castelli Romani
G.S. Lital

Podistica Ostia

38.27,7
38.37,9
38.38,7
38.41,8
38.50,7
38.55,7
38.58,4
39.05,9
39.10,7
39.12,1
39.14,7
39.19,9
39.24,4
39.30,8
39.35,5
39.37,9
39.39,8
39.42,6
39.45,3
39.46,4
39.48,2
39.51,6
39.51,8
39.58,3
39.58,7
40.01,2
40.06,8
40.12,2
40.18,6
40.22,8
40.24,5
40.25,2
40.27,6
40.27,9
40.32,0
40.38,8
40.40,5
40.41,6
40.42,8
40.45,3
40.45,5
40.48,8
41.07,8
41.10,7
41.23,4
41.25,7
41.55,0
41.55,3
42.04,9
42.13,3
42.18,5
42.32,0
42.34,6
42.37,6
42.39,0
42.44,0
42.49,9
42.54,5
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231
232
233
234
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236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

Nicolucci
Amori
Franzei
Diglio
Mammucari
Ziantoni
Santoni
Corvaro
Trionfera
Barbieri
Flamini
Amicarelli
Di Donna
Nave
Tritarelli
Refrigeri
Moretti
Bertoli
Sermoneta
Merci
Reina
Magini
Ammendolia
Bonaventura
Bianchi
Castellana
Cera
Pacifico
Fioresi
Bruschi
Guarrancino
Fanisio
Cecinato
Carbone
Pellegrini
Centonze
Lamonica
Valeri
Pacifico
Soprano
Granocchia
Brescia
Testini
Macera
Granocchia
Vantaggio
Giovannini
Baldini
Bruno

Lippi
Papaluca
Gugliara
Smargiassi
Vecchi
Dalmazi

Cesare
MariaPia
Sofia
Chiara
Maurizio
Antonia
David
Gino
Rossana
Lino
Giovanni
Francesco
Ciro
Giambattista
Dante
Luca
Giancarlo
Massimiliano
Alessandra
Vittorio
Dante
Paola
Stefano
Orazio
Leonardo
Irene
Loredana
Pina
Massimo
Filippo
Rocco
Adele
Mario
Massimo
Francesca
Maurizio
Maria Rosa
Valerio
Anna
Paolo
Massimo
Daniela
Gabriella
Angela
Brunella
Benito
Attilio
Elisabetta
Annamaria
Roberto
Antonia
Tiziana
Raimondo
Grazia
Roberto

MM70
MF45
MF35
Amatori F
MMG60
MF55
MM65
MMG60
MF55
MM55
MM55
Amatori M
MMG60
MM55
MMG60
MM35
MM65
MM35
MF45
MM65
MMG60
MF55
MM50
MM40
MM45
Amatori F
MF40
MF45
MM50
MM65
MM35
MF55
MM45
MM35
MF35
MM65
MF55
MM50
MF45
MM50
MM50
MF40
MF45
MF40
MF50
MM70
MM50
MF35
MF50
MM70
MF50
MF45
MM65
MF45
MM50

U.S. Roma 83

G.S. Bancari Romani
Ostia Antica Athletae
Olimpia 2004

Atletica amatori velletri
U.S. Roma 83

UISP

A.S. Mediterranea
Atletica amatori velletri
U.S. Roma 83

U.S. Roma 83
Podistica Ostia

U.S. Roma 83

Atl. Vita Roma

Atl. Vita Roma
Pod.Roma

U.S. Roma 83

Olimpia 2004

Leprotti Di Villa Ada
G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani
Group Pama

Amatori Castelfusano
G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani
SS Lazio Triathlon
G.S. Bancari Romani
G.S. Bancari Romani
U.S. Roma 83

ASD Free runners

Atl. Vita Roma

Atl. Vita Roma

A.S. Rehab sport anzio
Amatori Castelfusano
G.S. Bancari Romani
Giovanni Scavo 2000

\
Globe Runner

Alitalia Club

G.S. Amici Parco Castelli Romani
Free Runners

Free Runners

Atl. Vita Roma

Globe Runner

Amatori Castelfusano
AS Rehab Sport Anzio
Atl. Vita Roma

Atl. Vita Roma

Atl. Vita Roma

G.S. Bancari Romani
FAO

Amici parco Castelli romani
U.S. Roma 83

SS Lazio Triathlon

Atl. Vita Roma

ASD Podistica Ostia
ASD Podistica Ostia

42.57,9
43.01,9
43.08,3
43.19,9
43.24,8
43.28,6
43.35,8
43.37,8
43.40,4
43.41,6
43.41,8
43.54,4
44.31,6
44.37,5
44.40,1
44.40,5
44.52,2
44.57,5
44.58,2
45.23,1
45.27,4
45.30,6
45.38,6
45.41,0
45.56,8
46.25,6
46.33,5
46.36,5
46.39,9
46.40,1
46.42,2
46.48,6
46.58,9
47.01,5
47.10,3
47.12,2
47.18,9
48.17,7
48.26,5
48.27,0
48.33,8
48.36,5
48.53,3
50.16,8
51.38,9
52.03,8
52.06,5
52.07,0
52.21,5
53.03,2
53.33,5
53.33,9
55.03,0
57.17,8
57.50,8




